Un Plesso Una Graduatoria 2.016 Considerati = Si Selezionati = Si

Cognome None

Nato il

N° Pr. A

Punti

Scelta

Orario

Plesso: CHICCO DI GRANO Gruppo: 16 POSTI Graduatoria: A

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

PATILLA MENDOZA GABRIELE _
ROSST FRANCESCO _

BROGI MARTINO _
ALCAMAMANI CALDERON
SUTI EMILY _

MARANZANO JENNIFER
GOMEZ HUILLCA CAMILLA _
SADIQ SAMIRA _

MACINATI GIULIA _

60ZZI ANDREA _
POMACARHUA RAMIREZ
FALCONI NUNURT EMANUELE _
RIGHI AMANDA _
ACHELARITEI COMANITA
AMISTA' MARTINA _

MELLT MARTINA _

AKAKPO EXCEL MATILDA _

21/07/2014
27/03/2014
21/05/2014
17/02/2014
23/02/2014
18/03/2014
22/04/2014
11/09/2014

11/04/2014

07/09/2014
03/01/2015
19/06/2014
27/10/2014
11/03/2014

08/09/2014
19/09/2014

27/10/2014

1 24
1 21
1 21
1 19
1 18
1 16
1 13
1 13
1 1
0 26
0 24
0 22
0 22
0 20
0 20
0 20
0 20
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Inizio

Inizio

Inizio

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

Inizio:

: 8,00 fine:
: 8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
: 8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:
8,00 fine:

8,00 fine:

16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
16,00
14,00
16,00
16,00
14,00
16,00
16,00
14,00
14,00
14,00
14,00

14,00



